


RT 13 OMS/OHS AM Bus Lion

6:20 Depart bus shop
Right on NW 6 St
Right on NW 4 Ave
Right on NW 36 St
Right on Foothill
Left on Canyon 2

6:31 Right on Community - STOPS  4320,  4375
6:34 Right on Ontario Heights - STOP corner of Community,  492

    corner of Grandview
6:37 Left on Bellows - STOPS  4406,  corner of Oak

Left on Stanton
6:45 Left on Heinz - STOP  home at Skyline Farms, turn around, return

Right on Stanton - STOPS  corner of  Sage, Community
6:54 Left on Plum - STOP  4579
6:58 Right on Jacobsen - STOPS  549,  corner of Power,  440,

    411,  406
Left on Hyline

7:05 Left on Snowmoody - STOP corner of Forsyth, turn around, return
Right on Hyline
Right on Douglas 

7:11 Left on Kimball - STOP  4716
Right on Evergreen - STOP  246/272

7:17 Right on Hwy 201 - STOPS  4749,  corners of Douglas, Cedar
Left on Verde
Left on Idaho

7:27 Unload at OHS
7:32 Unload at OMS



RT 13 OMS/OHS PM Bus Lion

2:30 Depart bus shop
2:45 Load at OMS
2:55 Load at OHS

Right on Idaho
Left on Verde
Right on NW 4 Ave
Right on NW 36 St
Right on Foothill
Left on Canyon 2

3:06 Right on Community - STOPS  4320,  4375
3:10 Right on Ontario Heights - STOPS  674,  624,  492,  

    corner of Grandview
3:13 Left on Bellows - STOPS  4406,  corner of Oak

Left on Stanton
3:21 Left on Heinz - STOP  Skyline Farms, turn around, return

Right on Stanton - STOPS  corner of  Sage, Community
3:32 Left on Plum - STOP  4579
3:34 Right on Jacobsen - STOPS  549,  corner of Power,  440,

    411,  406
Left on Hyline

4:01 Left on Snowmoody - STOP corner of Forsyth, turn around, return
Right on Hyline
Right on Douglas 

4:05 Left on Kimball - STOP  4716
4:07 Right on Evergreen - STOP  246/272
4:10 Right on Hwy 201 - STOP  corner of Douglas, Cedar
4:20 Return to bus shop


	Route 13 OHS-OMS.pdf
	OHS-OMS Route 13
	Rt_ 13


